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Micro Bird Implements Water
“Management” to Address

Water Infiltration
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Sales Update #18-01REVA
Micro Bird Water Infiltration & Water Management

In a continued effort to address

water infiltration concerns from

customers, Micro Bird has

introduced a new design to the drip

rail over the passenger windows.

Page #2 & #3 document these

changes.

They have also tested and

confirmed that a different sealing

method under the 32” side windows

on the G5 product addresses water

infiltration from those areas as

shown on pages #4-#6. Along with

changing in production a Service

Bulletin to address units in service

will be forth coming.

Micro Bird is continuing to look at

these areas as they feels that

managing the water travel will give

a much better result to water

infiltration in the passenger

compartment.
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UPDATE : 2-10-19
Micro Bird in their continuing effort to “manage” water intrusion has implemented
the following processes:

Please Stay Tuned For Future Updates!
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CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

Kevin Coon
kcoon@newyorkbussales.com
315-415-6570

Bill Daigler
wdaigler@newyorkbussales.com
716-713-9852

George Darling
gdarling@newyorkbussales.com
315-263-6141

Jeremy Johnston
jjohnston2@newyorkbussales.com
585-233-3768

Bill Lyons II
wlyons2@newyorkbussales.com
518-275-2816

Jeremie (JJ) Richmond
jrichmond@newyorkbussales.com
315-559-3999
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